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New Zealand RainfaUfor Juf;y, 1938-oontinued. 

Station. I 
Tota.I Fall, I Days with 

(1o6:n::.i,). llaln. 

NORTH ISLAND~in'Ued. 

(D) SoUTlI-lliAST--COnnnued. 

Te Karab 
Puha, Poverty Bay 
Eastwoodhill 
Glenroy Station (Maungaorangi) 
Ormcm.d 
Tahora, Gisbome 
Patutahi 
" Erepeti," Ruakituri 
"Enfield," Hangaroa 
Gisborne Signal-station 
Hopurualiin e .. 
Parikanapa Homestead 
Waikatea, Ruakituri 
Lake House, Waikaremoana 
Tuai, Waikaremoana 
Puninga Station, Whareratit 
Tarewa' · 
Mangaone Valley, Tangitere 
Kakariki, Kotemaori .. 
Wairoit 
Maungaharuru .. 
Mohaka 
Putorino, Wairoa 
H.B. ;Forests, Waikoau 
Tutirit Homestead. 
Portland Island 
"Te Wairere," Puketitiri · 
Hedgeley, Eskdale 
Omatua, Rissington 
Whanawhana · 
Sherendon 
Te Mata, Havelock Nbrth 
Glencoe Station 
Poukawa 
Ana wai, Maraetbtiira 
Mokopeka 
Gwavas, Tikokino 
Pukehou, Te Ante 
Te Kura Settlement; Otane 
Waimarama 
Blackbum 
Waipaw& 
Ra.ngitapu 
Waipukura.u 
Mount Vernon 
Ara.moa,na. 
Tourere · 
Tak&pau 
Motuot&ria 
"Rua. Roa," Da.nnevirke 
Da.nnevirke · · 
Waipuna, Woodville 
&ddle Road, Woodville •• 
Pine Grove, Weber 
W oodbank, Herbertville , .. 
M&ngamaire 
Eastry, Eket&hun& 
Eketahuna 
Putara 
Ta.watai.&, .Eket&huna 
Annedale, Tinui 
Te Kara'b, Whabta'ki 
Bagshot, Masterton 
Castlepoint .. 
" The Terra.ca," Tinui 
Mara.nga.i 
Bush Grove, Masterton 
Llandaff, Masterton 
Eringa, Masterton 
Ngaianu, Mastertbn 
W a.iilga.wa,, Masterton 
Greytown 
Featherston 
Summit 
" Ba.nnookburn,'.'.,Ma.stertcm. 
Martinborough . . . . . 
Waiorongoma.i, Fea.therston 
Te Bopai, Featherston 
Orongorbngo ·· · 

1238 
il04 
1241 
2130 
1742 
1443 
1173 
1820 
1682 
1230 
1842 
1900 
1887 
2447 
1644 
2414 

3263 · 
1662 

. l.666 

1229 
1595 
1466 
1604 
1083 

948 
1040 
1166 
1159 
S43 

1001 
784 

1917 
1311 
1223 
884 · 
852 
897 

1283 
915 

1145 
725 
832 
847 
902 
7{;3 
525 
763 
463 
339 
409 
732 
717 
366 
509 
574 
825 
421 
608 
424 
454 
304 
457 
419 
4751 
430 
673. 
416. 
267 
432 
391 
660 
416 
193 
570 
362 

2167 

25 
16 
20 
18 
18 
21 
23 
22 
21 
24 
22 
22 
22 
22 
21 
23 

21 
18 
22 

18 
16 
17 
16 
22 

17 
14 
16 
15 
15 
21 
17 
21 
18 
23 
22 
18 
18 
22 
21 
19 
21 
22 
22 
21 

. 21 
15 
22 
20 
18 
12 
19 
24 
18 
20 
25 
22 
19 
26 
20 
25 
i4 
22 
21 
23 
18 
26 
22 
17 
25 
26 
27, 
25 
12.--' 

.. 20: 
20 
26 

·New Zealand RainfaUfor July, 1938--<lontinued. 

I Total Fall, I D. ays with Statton. (lo6:o::.i,). Rain. 

NORTH ISLAND--contin'Ued. 

(D) SoUT:O:·EAST-Cootin'Ued. 

Te Moana, W airarapa 
Pukeatua. •• 
Glenburn, Hinakura •. 
La.goon Hill, Martinborough 
Te Aw&ite, ;Martinborough 
Tora Station 
C&pe Palliser 
BaringHea.d 

(E) SOUTH-WEST. 

M&ngapurua. Valley, Wanganui River 
Ca.pe Egmont 
Dawson Fa.Ila 
Stratford 
Ohakune 
Ra.etihi 
Riverlea, Ta.rane.ki 
Opun&ke 
Waiouru 
Pipiriki 
Manga.ohane St&tion, Ta.ihape 
Man&ia 
He.ut&pu, Hihit&hi 
He.were. 
Oba.we, Ha.wera 
"Hiwir&," Ra'ketapa.uma 
Ka'karamea Hydro 
W ait&hinga, Ka.i I wi 
Pa.tea .. 
Waverley 
Okoi.& .. 
Hunterville 
Dalvey, Turaldna 
Koma'ko, Ashhurst 
Wait&te.pi.&, Bulls 
Feilding .. 
Flook House, Bulls 
Glen Orona 
Ke.ir&nga 
"At&wh&i," Palmei:ston North 
Turitea Wa.terworks 
Foxton 
Arapeti 
Ma.nga.hao (lower d&m) 
Ma.nga.hao (upper da.m) 
Ma.ngaore 
Wera.roa 
Ota'ki 
Pa.rapara.umu 
Plimmerton 
W a'llaceville 
Trentha.m 
Lower Hutt 
Waiwetu 
Wainuioma.t& •. 
Karori Reservoir 
Seatoun (Bea.con Rill) 
Brooklyn Reservoir 

Farewell Spit 
Kaihoka 

SOUTH ISLAND. 

(F) WEST CoAs,:;, 

Collingwood .. · 
Ka.hura.ngi Point · 
Silverstream, B&inham 
Tarakohe 
Ta'kab (Power Board) 
Asbestos Cottage, Pokororo 
Ka.ra.mea 
Corbyvale 
Millerton 
Twynham, Station Creek .. 
Westport (Public Works Department) 
Gowa.n · 
Lake Roto-iti 
Murchison· 

1054 
302 
766 
281 
396 
329 
443 

405 
776 

1851 
560 
476 
490 
435 
710 
488 
401 
547 

379 
388 
448 
367 
429 
490 
394 
252 
299 
331 
298 
641 
264 
245 
207 
205 
210 
225 
297 
297 
605 
733 

lll5 
294 
283 
455 
321 
333 
439 
408 
333 

1430 
o41 
322 
503 

561 
802 
568 
548 
728 
461 
937 
724 
459 
765 

739 
254 
279 
438 

23 
21 
23 
19 
20 
21 
18 

14 
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13 
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18 
20 
12 
16 
16 

17 
14 
13 
io 
12 
16 
15 
7 

12 
11. 
13 
11 
11 
14 
7 
5 
9 

16 
15 
i3 

20 
15 
9 

11 
9 

17 
19 
18 
17 

25 
24 
22 
22 

15 
16 
15 
17 
15 
14 
18 
15 
13 · 
9 
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n 
11 
13 


